
Tyres – 

Puncture repairs  

Tube replacement (based on 29’’)  

New tyres fitted (sizes required)

Wheel alignment/truing/spoke replacement 
(subject to assessment) 

Brakes (non-hydraulic) – 

Single cable replacement   

Cable and housing replacement  

Brake block replacement (1 x set of 2)  

Disc brake pads replacement (1 x set of 2)

Service Price List –

Mini service – 

Brakes and gears adjustment, chain clean & oil, 
hubs and headset grease 

(bike will be assessed for no obligation advisories)

£

48.00

tbc

15.00

10.50

15.00

20.00

6.00

14.50

17.50

from 12.50

from 13.50

Gears – 

Cable replacement and indexing  

Cable & housing replacement and indexing

Drop us a message with any other specific repair requirements
‘Let us help get your bike back on the road’

Brakes (hydraulic) – 

System bleed (per brake) 17.50


