

Service Price List -

Mini service –	

Brakes and gears adjustment, chain clean & oil, hubs and headset grease

(bike will be assessed for no obligation advisories)

Brakes (non-hydraulic) -

Single cable replacement	10.50
Cable and housing replacement	17.50

Brake block replacement (1 x set of 2) from 12.50
Disc brake pads replacement (1 x set of 2) from 13.50

48.00

Brakes (hydraulic) -

System bleed (per brake) 17.50

Gears -

Cable replacement and indexing	15.00
Cable & housing replacement and indexing	20.00

Tyres -

Puncture repairs	6.00
Tube replacement (based on 29")	14.50
New tyres fitted (sizes required)	tbc

Wheel alignment/truing/spoke replacement 15.00 (subject to assessment)



